
Saturday, June 06, 2015Crazy Coyote 7 Mile Trail Run
76F Clear 82%H 2mphW

7M Off :8:37 am
Course No: Trail & Dirt Trail

Clear Creek Trails Park, Denton, TX

www.ClearCreekDenton.com

           Runners --- Average Time of19
Females7M #Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

28:14

1 #823  Susan Sumners 51:00:06.91Females 1 () 8:35.3

2 #818  Rachel Powell 81:08:24.20 2 () 9:46.3

3 #809  Lisa Fallin 111:13:04.20 3 (50) 10:26.3

4 #821  Joanna Spice 131:14:11.60 4 () 10:35.9

5 #841  Sherry Wolf 141:16:22.84 5 (39) 10:54.7

6 #828  Tammy Graves 151:19:29.83 6 () 11:21.4

7 #812  Margaret Heinkel-Wolfe 181:25:40.94 7 () 12:14.4

8 #805  Rosemary Candelario 191:26:36.94 8 () 12:22.4

9 #827  Audrey Word 241:29:30.71 9 (55) 12:47.2

10 #840  Grace Parker 251:31:33.46 10 (39) 13:04.8

11 #819  Natasha Robinson 261:31:34.67 11 (36) 13:05.0

12 #810  Laura Grether 271:34:08.42 12 () 13:26.9

13 #804  Claire Byrnes 281:35:54.58 13 () 13:42.1

14 #826  LaShawn Williams 291:37:08.22 14 () 13:52.6

15 #850  Paige Mark 301:37:52.35 15 (49) 13:58.9

16 #829  Christine Marie 311:42:27.49 16 () 14:38.2

17 #852  Diane Hadden 321:42:29.95 17 (29) 14:38.6

18 #824  Mirian Tudor 331:42:43.89 18 () 14:40.6

19 #806  Lisa Caraway 341:47:07.72 19 () 15:18.2

           Runners --- Average Time of13
Males7M #Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

10:04

1 #854  Aaron Ferrell 1  53:20.97Males 1 (42) 7:37.3

2 #811  Scott Heffley 2  54:58.58 2 () 7:51.2

3 #856  Abdu Habib 3  59:21.09 3 (33) 8:28.7

4 #803  Ben Bridgeman 4  59:40.63 4 (39) 8:31.5

5 #851  John Mark 61:01:17.30 5 (48) 8:45.3

6 #815  Jose Mendez 71:03:21.59 6 () 9:03.1

7 #814  James Martin 91:09:35.54 7 () 9:56.5

8 #836  Brant Finck 101:11:06.73 8 (34) 10:09.5

9 #801  Alex Alexander 121:13:32.39 9 () 10:30.3

10 #817  Daniel Ogden 161:20:20.78 10 () 11:28.7

11 #816  John Meredith 211:27:26.36 13 () 12:29.5

12 #837  Dale Meador 201:27:26.95 12 (58) 12:29.6

13 #832  Matt Moustakas 221:29:22.66 14 () 12:46.1

           Runners --- Average Time of2
Youth7M #Bib   Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City

26:25

1 #833  Lucus Moustakas 171:23:28.75Youth 11 (15) 11:55.5

2 #834  Quade Moustakas 231:29:21.96 15 (12) 12:46.0

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/6/20152015 Crazy Coyote 5.4K & 7 Mile Trail Run



Saturday, June 06, 2015Crazy Coyote 7 Mile Trail Run
76F Clear 82%H 2mphW

7M Off :8:37 am
Course No: Trail & Dirt Trail

Clear Creek Trails Park, Denton, TX

www.ClearCreekDenton.com

Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart7M

11 854  Aaron Ferrell (M42) Males 1st     53:20.97 7:37.3 22.36    53:20.97---

22 811  Scott Heffley (M) Males 2nd     54:58.58 7:51.2 23.05    55:01.222.6

33 856  Abdu Habib (M33) Males 3rd     59:21.09 8:28.7 24.89    59:28.997.9

44 803  Ben Bridgeman (M39) Males 4th     59:40.63 8:31.5 25.02    59:43.232.6

15 823  Susan Sumners (F) Females 1st  1:00:06.91 8:35.3 25.20 1:00:10.113.2

56 851  John Mark (M48) Males 5th  1:01:17.30 8:45.3 25.70 1:01:19.812.5

67 815  Jose Mendez (M) Males 6th  1:03:21.59 9:03.1 26.56 1:03:25.624.0

28 818  Rachel Powell (F) Females 2nd  1:08:24.20 9:46.3 28.68 1:08:31.116.9

79 814  James Martin (M) Males 7th  1:09:35.54 9:56.5 29.18 1:09:35.54---

810 836  Brant Finck (M34) Males 8th  1:11:06.73 10:09.5 29.81 1:11:06.73---

311 809  Lisa Fallin (F50) Females 3rd  1:13:04.20 10:26.3 30.64 1:13:10.206.0

912 801  Alex Alexander (M) Males 9th  1:13:32.39 10:30.3 30.83 1:13:43.9811.6

413 821  Joanna Spice (F) Females 4th  1:14:11.60 10:35.9 31.11 1:14:17.926.3

514 841  Sherry Wolf (F39) Females 5th  1:16:22.84 10:54.7 32.02 1:16:31.438.6

615 828  Tammy Graves (F) Females 6th  1:19:29.83 11:21.4 33.33 1:19:36.336.5

1016 817  Daniel Ogden (M) Males 10th  1:20:20.78 11:28.7 33.68 1:20:23.602.8

1117 833  Lucus Moustakas (M15) Youth 1st  1:23:28.75 11:55.5 35.00 1:23:28.77---

718 812  Margaret Heinkel-Wolfe (F) Females 7th  1:25:40.94 12:14.4 35.92 1:25:42.461.5

819 805  Rosemary Candelario (F) Females 8th  1:26:36.94 12:22.4 36.31 1:26:47.2410.3

1220 837  Dale Meador (M58) Males 12th  1:27:26.95 12:29.6 36.66 1:27:31.204.3

1321 816  John Meredith (M) Males 11th  1:27:26.36 12:29.5 36.66 1:27:31.705.3

1422 832  Matt Moustakas (M) Males 13th  1:29:22.66 12:46.1 37.47 1:29:24.341.7

1523 834  Quade Moustakas (M12) Youth 2nd  1:29:21.96 12:46.0 37.46 1:29:24.562.6

924 827  Audrey Word (F55) Females 9th  1:29:30.71 12:47.2 37.53 1:29:37.396.7

1025 840  Grace Parker (F39) Females 10th  1:31:33.46 13:04.8 38.39 1:31:38.134.7

1126 819  Natasha Robinson (F36) Females 11th  1:31:34.67 13:05.0 38.39 1:31:39.104.4

1227 810  Laura Grether (F) Females 12th  1:34:08.42 13:26.9 39.47 1:34:14.966.5

1328 804  Claire Byrnes (F) Females 13th  1:35:54.58 13:42.1 40.21 1:36:01.046.5

1429 826  LaShawn Williams (F) Females 14th  1:37:08.22 13:52.6 40.73 1:37:11.543.3

1530 850  Paige Mark (F49) Females 15th  1:37:52.35 13:58.9 41.04 1:37:52.35---

1631 829  Christine Marie (F) Females 16th  1:42:27.49 14:38.2 42.96 1:42:33.165.7

1732 852  Diane Hadden (F29) Females 17th  1:42:29.95 14:38.6 42.97 1:42:33.643.7

1833 824  Mirian Tudor (F) Females 18th  1:42:43.89 14:40.6 43.07 1:42:49.415.5

1934 806  Lisa Caraway (F) Females 19th  1:47:07.72 15:18.2 44.91 1:47:16.909.2

Average Finish Time: 21:10

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

6/6/20152015 Crazy Coyote 5.4K & 7 Mile Trail Run


